Date/venue

6/28/25, 4:30 PM
Pista 9

6/28/25, 4:30 PM
Pista 10

6/28/25, 520 PM
Pista 9

6/28/25, 520 PM
Pista 10

6/28/25, 610 PM
Pista 9

6/28/25, 610 PM
Pista 10

P xporty

Super Slam OPS en Accura Sant Boi

Calendar: 4 Mixta / Grupo 2

Home

Marti Ramirez Monfort
Eva Navarro Martin

Alicia Alcaide Estébanez
Juan Civera Castilla

Marc Mora
Coral Garcia Fernandez

Victoria Puy Sierra
Kevin Diaz Gémez

Marti Ramirez Monfort
Eva Navarro Martin

Marc Mora
Coral Garcia Fernandez

1/1

Result

9-7

9-7

9-6

5-9

5-9

8-9

Away team

Victoria Puy Sierra
Kevin Diaz Goémez

Marc Mora
Coral Garcia Fernandez

Marti Ramirez Monfort
Eva Navarro Martin

Alicia Alcaide Estébanez
Juan Civera Castilla

Alicia Alcaide Estébanez
Juan Civera Castilla

Victoria Puy Sierra
Kevin Diaz Goémez
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